Hellma

Article No.: 100-100-40

Article No.: 100-100-40

Type

Article No.
Measuring method
Remarks

Material Color Code

Wavelength range
Optical path length
Volume
Outside dimensions
Height
Width
Depth
Inside dimensions
Width
Base thickness
Center Height

Number of windows

100 - Macro cells
100-100-40
Absorption cells

with glass lid

Qs
UV/VIS (200 - 2500 nm)
100 mm

35000 ul

L5 mm
12.5 mm

102.5 mm

95 mm
1.5 mm
85-20mm

2



